N PES

INCLI NATICN REPORT

hoses OFFIpE c.c

FRANKLIN, ASTON & FAIR, Inc. O TR
P. O. Box 1090 sAL L0
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

RODEN FEDERAL Well No. 2

1874' FWL & 554' FNL
Section 19, T-8-S, R-38-E,
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

295 1/2 2.57 2.57

769 3/4 6.21 8.78
1,260 3/4 6.43 15.21
1,420 3/4 2.10 17.31
1,839 3/4 5.49 22.80
2,309 1 8.22 31.02
2,800 1 1/4 10.71 41.73
3,247 3/4 5.86 47 .59
3,708 3/4 6.04 53.63
4,180 1/2 4.1 57.74
4,569 1/2 3.39 61.13
4,764 1/ 1.70 62.83

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such informati:r. given above is true and complete.

VERNWILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before m- this the 28tk day of April, 1969.

/ / / //%

\aotcry Publuc in and for
Hockley County, Texas




